

Lakshya Associates Through Vijay Uttam Balvadkar

...Vrs....

Sameer Narendra Jadhav

**ORDER BELOW APPLICATION (Page No. 245) DATED 13/02/2024**  
**CONSUMBED ON 14/02/2024 IN R.C.S.NO. 07/2024**  
**(Delivered on 14<sup>th</sup> day of February, 2024)**

Application is allowd. Matter is taken on today's board.

Sd/-

( R. M. Giri )

Date :-14/02/2024

2<sup>nd</sup> Jt.Civil Judge Junior Division,  
Pimpri, Pune.

**ORDER BELOW APPLICATION (Page no. 246) dated 13/02/2024**

Application is allowed. Reissue summon to the defendant  
no.6 on given address.

Sd/-

( R. M. Giri )

Date :-14/02/2024

2<sup>nd</sup> Jt.Civil Judge Junior Division,  
Pimpri, Pune.

**CERTIFICATE**

“ I affirm that the contents of this P. D.F. file Judgment / Order are same word for word as per original Judgment.

Name of Steno : Smt. K. U. Pawar

Court Name : Shri. R. M. Giri  
2<sup>nd</sup> Jt. Civil Judge Junior  
Division, Pimpri, Pune.

Date :14/02/2024

Judgment/Order signed by  
presiding officer on :14/02/2024

Judgment/Order uploaded  
on : 15/02/2024