

ORDER BELOW APPLICATION DATED 21/03/2024 (Page No. 252)
IN e-filed R.C.S.NO. 07/2024

Production of document (1) in number is allowed.

Date :-21/03/2024

Sd/-
(R. M. Giri)
2nd Jt.Civil Judge Junior Division,
Pimpri, Pune.

ORDER BELOW APPLICATION DATED 21/03/2024 (Page No. 255)
IN e-filed R.C.S.NO. 07/2024

The order passed below Exh. 5 dated 12/01/2024 is
hereby extended till next date.

Date :-21/03/2024

Sd/-
(R. M. Giri)
2nd Jt.Civil Judge Junior Division,
Pimpri, Pune.

CERTIFICATE

“ I affirm that the contents of this P. D.F. file Judgment / Order are same word for word as per original Judgment.

Name of Steno : Smt. K. U. Pawar

Court Name : Shri. R. M. Giri
2nd Jt. Civil Judge Junior
Division, Pimpri, Pune.

Date : 21/03/2024

Judgment/Order signed by
presiding officer on : 21/03/2024

Judgment/Order uploaded on : 22/03/2024