

Lakshya Associates Through Vijay Uttam Balvadkar

...Vrs....

Sameer Narendra Jadhav

ORDER BELOW APPLICATION (Page No. 260) DATED 24/06/2024

IN R.C.S. NO. 07/2024

(Delivered on 24th day of June, 2024)

Present applicant was filed by the plaintiff for re-issuing the suit summons to defendant No. 6 but, as per the V. P. filed dated 22.03.2024 defendant No. 6 has appeared through his advocate hence, present application being merit less is filed.

Date : 24.06.2024
Pimpri

(AL Amoodi A. K.)
3rd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Pimpri, Pune.

CERTIFICATE

“ I affirm that the contents of this P. D.F file Judgment / Order are same word for word as per original Judgment.

Name of Steno : Smt. K. U. Pawar
Court Name : AL Amoodi A. K.
3rd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Pimpri, Pune.

Date : 24/06/2024

Judgment/Order signed by
presiding officer on : 24/06/2024

Judgment /Order upload Date : 24/06/2024